Sidewalk Advisory Committee

Meeting No. 3 - September 28, 2017 CITY OF
6:00 pm — 8:30 pm SHQR];_LINE

Shoreline City Hall Council Chamber

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:05 pm
7:00 pm
7:05 pm
7:20 pm
7:35 pm
8:05 pm
8:25 pm

8:30 pm

AGENDA

Light Dinner for Committee Members (optional)

Introduction — Nora

Overview of Agenda

Housekeeping

SAC Reports Back on Site Visits — All/Marcia

Break

Trees & Sidewalks — (Tony Hamilton, Parks Dept.)

Sidewalk Alternative Treatments — (Kendra Dedinsky, City Traffic Engineer)
ADA Transition Plan — (Gina Parenteau, Project Manager, Perteet, Inc.)
October 17" Open House#1 Preparation

Closing Remarks — Marcia/Nora

Adjourn

Next meeting: October 26, 2017



