## **Sidewalk Advisory Committee**

Meeting No. 3 - September 28, 2017 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm Shoreline City Hall Council Chamber



## **AGENDA**

5:30 pm	Light Dinner for Committee Members (optional)
6:00 pm	Introduction – Nora Overview of Agenda Housekeeping
6:05 pm	SAC Reports Back on Site Visits – All/Marcia
7:00 pm	Break
7:05 pm	Trees & Sidewalks – (Tony Hamilton, Parks Dept.)
7:20 pm	Sidewalk Alternative Treatments – (Kendra Dedinsky, City Traffic Engineer)
7:35 pm	ADA Transition Plan – (Gina Parenteau, Project Manager, Perteet, Inc.)
8:05 pm	October 17 <sup>th</sup> Open House#1 Preparation
8:25 pm	Closing Remarks – Marcia/Nora
8:30 pm	Adjourn

Next meeting: October 26, 2017